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IBS Scores
Date: 25 June 17 1 X
Place Competitors Bench Class Cal Score  X  Score  X  Score  X Score  X  Score  X Score  X   Score   X  

1 Gary Slawick 207 VFS #N/A 50 4 50 5 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 5 250 23
2 Blasé Brunner 202 VFS ~ 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 5 50 4 50 4 250 22
3 Ricky Read 107 VFS 30 50 3 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 4 50 5 250 22
4 Shinny Shinglock 109 VFS 30 50 3 50 5 50 5 50 3 50 2 50 5 250 20
5 Rose Regel 102 VFS 30 50 5 50 5 50 3 50 4 50 4 50 4 250 20
6 Ken Wood 113 VFS 30 50 5 50 3 50 5 50 5 50 3 50 4 250 20
7 Josh Shrum 204 VFS 30 50 4 50 3 50 5 50 5 50 3 50 4 250 20
8 Lee Stoudt 112 VFS 30 50 5 50 3 50 3 50 3 50 5 50 5 250 19
9 Clayton Merrill 101 VFS 30 50 5 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 2 50 4 250 18
10 Dave Short 203 VFS 30 50 3 50 4 50 4 50 2 50 5 50 3 250 18
11 Robert Miller 105 VFS ~ 50 3 50 3 50 4 50 3 50 3 50 5 250 18
12 William Bealing 114 VFS 30 50 4 50 2 50 2 50 4 50 4 50 5 250 17
13 Kenneth Lewis -R-16 106 VFS 30 50 4 50 3 50 2 50 4 50 3 50 4 250 16
14 Albert Edwards 209 VFS 30 0 0 50 2 50 3 50 5 50 2 50 3 250 15
15 George Regel 103 VFS 30 49 4 50 1 50 4 50 3 50 2 50 5 250 15
16 Donald Zacharias 108 VFS 30 50 2 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 1 50 3 250 13
17 Jack Horan 211 VFS 6P 49 2 50 2 50 4 50 3 50 2 50 2 250 13
18 Tom Henderson 110 VFS 30 50 4 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 2 50 1 250 12
19 Robert Schadler 208 VFS 6P 50 2 50 0 50 1 50 4 50 2 50 4 250 11
20 David Bright 212 VFS 30 50 4 49 2 50 5 50 4 50 4 50 5 249 20
21 Steve Dodge 111 VFS 30 50 3 50 4 50 2 50 5 50 4 49 2 249 17
22 Larry Hanselman 206 VFS 30 49 2 50 3 50 3 48 0 50 2 50 5 248 13
23 Tom Henderson (Fun 210 VFS 30 50 2 50 2 50 5 48 1 49 3 50 4 247 15
24 Elizabeth Moore 104 VFS 6P 49 0 50 3 50 2 48 0 49 0 50 4 247 9
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Caliber Action Barrel Stoc Gunsmit Scope Power Bullet Wgt Primer
30BR Rimrock Kreiger Borden Long Leupold 45x 118 Fed
30BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Goodling B&L 36X Berge 115 Fed 
30BR Panda Hart Edge Weaver Leupold 40x Cheek 118 Fed 
30BR Borden Krieger Borden Borden Leupold 45X Bib 118 Fed 
30BR Bat Lederer Bat Goodling March 60 115 Fed 
30BR Stolle Hart Stolle Pastorella Leupold 45X Fowle 112 Fed 
30BR Borden Kreiger McMillan Goodling Leupold 45X Berge 115 Win
30BR Stolle Krieger Long B&L 36x Cheek 118 Win
30BR Bat Krieger McMillan Goodling Swaroski 6x DT 108 Fed 
30BR 40x Muller Borden Borden Leupold 36X Hill 120 Win
30BR Hart Schilen McMillan Borden Zeiss 36X Cheek 118 Fed 
30BR Rimrock Hart Borden Borden Leupold 45X Cheek 118 Win
30BR Stolle Hart Borden Borden Leupold 60 Cheek 118 Win
30BR Bat Muller Leonard Weaver Weaver 46x Cheek 118 Fed 
30BR Panda Kostyshyn Short Short NightForc 42 Euber 117 Fed 
30BR Bat Krieger Weaver Weaver Leupold 36X Cheek 118 Fed 
30BR Farley Krieger Goodling Weaver 36X Barts 65 CCI BR4
30BR Panda Kreiger McMillan Long Weaver 36X Cheek 118 Fed 
30BR Panda Hart Edge Self NightForc 42 Bib 118 Fed
30BR Rimrock Krieger Hunter March 55x Euber 117 Rem 7.5

30 Stiller Kostyshyn McMillan Long NightForc 15-55X Bib 112 Fed 

Shooters Equipment
First Last 

David Bright
Steve Dodge
Albert Edwards
Joseph Evancho
Tom Henderson
Jack Horan
Kenneth Lewis -R-16
Clayton Merrill
K.L. Miller
Elizabeth Moore
Ricky Read
George Regel
Rose Regel
Shinny Shinglock
Dave Short
Gary Slawik

Robert Miller
William Bealing

Todd Twist
Ken Wood
Donald Zacharias

H4198

H-4198
H-4198
H-4198
H-4198
H-4198

H4198

Powder

4198
N133

H-4198
4198
4198

VV130
H-4198
H-4198
4198
N130

H4198
4198

H-4198
H4198
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